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Question
Number

Question

Answer

3

Will topographic or property line/right of way surveys be included
as part of the scope?

Response forthcoming.

Rating Criteria (page 3 of 6) - states that “Experience on Interstates
or Expressways Interchanges, is a major factor for shortlist”. Since
this specific project is not on an interstate or limited access highway,
and there is not an existing interchange, will the rating criteria also
consider innovative interchange/intersection design experience
(DDI, SPUI, etc.)?

Response forthcoming.

Please confirm that if a 255 is used, the item 8 projects can be 1
page each project, the same as if we were using the SF 330.

Correct.




